Week 1
Date Week
05/05/2025 B
06/05/2025 B
07/05/2025 B
08/05/2025 B
09/05/2025 B
Week 2
Date Week
12/05/2025 A
13/05/2025 A
14/05/2025 A
15/05/2025 A
16/05/2025 A
Week 3
Date Week
19/05/2025 B
20/05/2025 B
21/05/2025 B

IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS AND EXAMS

BANK HOLIDAY

ALL STUDENTS ALL STUDENTS

ALL OTHER STUDENTS Normal lessons Normal lessons
Normal lessons

ALL OTHER STUDENTS ALL OTHER STUDENTS
Normal lessons Normal lessons

ALL STUDENTS
Normal lessons

ALL OTHER STUDENTS
Normal lessons

ALL OTHER STUDENTS
Normal lessons

ALL OTHER STUDENTS
Normal lessons
IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS AND EXAMS

9:00-11:00 11:20-12:20 12201240 | 13301535 |

ALL STUDENTS
Normal lessons

ALL STUDENTS
Normal lessons

ALL OTHER STUDENTS
Normal lessons

ALL STUDENTS
Normal lessons

ALL OTHER STUDENTS
Normal lessons

ALL OTHER STUDENTS

ALL OTHER STUDENTS Normal lessons
Normal lessons
IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS AND EXAMS

ALL OTHER STUDENTS
Normal lessons
ALL OTHER STUDENTS
Normal lessons




22/05/2025 B ALL STUDENTS
/05/ Normal lessons
23/05/2025 B
Half term
Week 4 IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS AND EXAMS
Date Week 9:00-11:00 11:20-12:20 12:20-12:40 13:30-15:35
02/06/2025 A REVISION REVISION REVISION
03/06/2025 A REVISION REVISION REVISION
04/06/2025 A REVISION REVISION
05/06/2025 A REVISION
06/05/2025 A REVISION
Week 5 IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS AND EXAMS
Date Week 9:00-11:00 11:20-12:20 12:20-12:40
09/06/2025 B REVISION
11/06/2025 B REVISION REVISION
12/06/2025 B REVISION REVISION
13/06/2025 B REVISION REVISION
Week 6 IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS AND EXAMS
Date Week 9:00-11:00 11:20-12:20 12:20-12:40
16/06/2025 A REVISION
18/06/2025 A




