Week 1		IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS AND EXAMS					
Date	Week	9:00-11:00	11:20-12:20	12:20-12:40	13:30-15:35		
05/05/2025	В		BANK HOLIDAY				
06/05/2025	В	EXAM - HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE STUDENTS Health and Wellbeing  ALL OTHER STUDENTS  Normal lessons	ALL STUDENTS  Normal lessons	Form Time	ALL STUDENTS  Normal lessons		
07/05/2025	В	REVISION - P1 BTEC SPORT/P2 DRAMA STUDENTS	REVISION - PSYCHOLOGY STUDENTS  ALL OTHER STUDENTS  Normal lessons	Form Time	REVISION - ENGLISH LITERATURE		
		ALL OTHER STUDENTS  Normal lessons					
08/05/2025	В	EXAM - BTEC SPORT STUDENTS  Developing fitness to improve other participants performance and physical activity	<b>ALL STUDENTS</b> Normal lessons	Form Time	REVISION - BUSINESS		
		EXAM - DRAMA STUDENTS Understanding drama			ALL OTHER STUDENTS  Normal lessons		
		EXAM - PSYCHOLOGY STUDENTS Paper 1					
		ALL OTHER STUDENTS  Normal lessons					
09/05/2025	В	REVISION - P1 MATHS/P2 SCIENCE	REVISION - ENGLISH LITERATURE	Form Time	EXAM - BUSINESS STUDENTS Paper 1 - Investigating Small Business  REVISION - COMPUTER SCIENCE/GEOGRAPHY		
					STUDENTS  ALL OTHER STUDENTS		
					Normal lessons		
Wee			IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS A				
Date	Week	9:00-11:00	11:20-12:20	12:20-12:40	13:30-15:35		
12/05/2025	A	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS ENGLISH LITERATURE Paper 1 - Shakespeare and the 19th	ALL STUDENTS Normal lessons	Form Time	Paper 1 - Computer Systems		
		Century Novel			REVISION - RE		
13/05/2025	A	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS RELIGIOUS STUDIES Paper 1 - Christianity and Islam	REVISION - BIOLOGY	Form Time	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS COMBINED SCIENCE BIOLOGY Paper 1, F or H BIOLOGY Paper 1		
14/05/2025	Α	EXAM - GEOGRAPHY STUDENTS Paper 1 - Living with the Physical Environment REVISION - HISTORY STUDENTS ALL OTHER STUDENTS	ALL STUDENTS Normal lessons	Form Time	REVISION - MATHS		
		Normal lessons			EXAM - PSYCHOLOGY STUDENTS		
15/05/2025	A	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS MATHS	ALL STUDENTS Normal lessons	Form Time	Paper 2 REVISION - BUSINESS STUDENTS		
		Paper 1 - Non-calculator			ALL OTHER STUDENTS  Normal lessons		
16/05/2025	A	EXAM - HISTORY STUDENTS Paper 1 - Thematic Study and Historic Environment	REVISION - BUSINESS (History exam students)	Form Time	<b>EXAM - BUSINESS STUDENTS</b> Paper 2 - Building a Business		
		REVISION - P1 BUSINESS (non History exam)/ P2 PE STUDENTS  ALL OTHER STUDENTS	ALL OTHER STUDENTS  Normal lessons				
		Normal lessons			REVISION - CHEMISTRY		
Week 3			IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS A				
Date	Week	9:00-11:00	11:20-12:20	12:20-12:40	13:30-15:35  EXAM - PHYSICAL EDUCATION STUDENTS		
19/05/2025	В	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS COMBINED SCIENCE CHEMISTRY Paper 1, F or H	REVISION - PE & COMPUTING STUDENTS	Form Time	Paper 1 - Physical Factors affecting Performance		
		CHEMISTRY Paper 1	ALL OTHER STUDENTS  Normal lessons		REVISION - ENGLISH LITERATURE		
20/05/2025	В	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS ENGLISH LITERATURE Paper 2 - Modern Texts and Poetry	REVISION - COMPUTING STUDENTS	. Form Time	EXAM - COMPUTER SCIENCE STUDENTS Paper 2 - Computational thinking, Agorithms and Programming		
			ALL OTHER STUDENTS  Normal lessons		REVISION - ENGLISH LANGUAGE REVISION - FRENCH STUDENTS		
21/05/2025	В	EXAM - FRENCH STUDENTS  Paper 1 - Listening  Paper 3 - Reading  REVISION - RE	REVISION - PHYSICS	Form Time	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS RELIGIOUS STUDIES Paper 2 - Thematic Studies		
		KEVISION - KE					

22/05/2025	В	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS COMBINED SCIENCE PHYSICS Paper 1, F or H PHYSICS	ALL STUDENTS Normal lessons	Form Time	REVISION - ENGLISH LANGUAGE		
23/05/2025	В	Paper 1  EXAM - ALL STUDENTS  ENGLISH LANGUAGE  Paper 1 - Explorations in Creative Reading and  Writing	YEAR 11 LEAVERS ACTIVITIES/O STUDY LEAVE STAR				
Half term							
Week 4		IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS AND EXAMS					
Date	Week	9:00-11:00	11:20-12:20	12:20-12:40	13:30-15:35		
02/06/2025	Α	REVISION	REVISION		REVISION		
03/06/2025	Α	REVISION	REVISION		REVISION		
04/06/2025	A	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS MATHS Paper 2 - Calculator	REVISION		REVISION		
05/06/2025	Α	<b>EXAM - HISTORY STUDENTS</b> Paper 2 - British Depth Study and Period Study	REVISION		<b>EXAM - FRENCH STUDENTS</b> Paper 2 - Writing		
06/05/2025	A	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS ENGLISH LANGUAGE Paper 2 - Writers' Viewpoints and Perspectives	REVISION		EXAM - GEOGRAPHY STUDENTS Paper 2 - Challenges in the Human Environment		
Week 5			IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS AND EXAMS				
Date	Week	9:00-11:00	11:20-12:20	12:20-12:40	13:30-15:35		
09/06/2025	В	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS COMBINED SCIENCE BIOLOGY Paper 2, F or H BIOLOGY Paper 2	REVISION		<b>EXAM - PHYSICAL EDUCATION STUDENTS</b> Paper 2 - Socio-cultural Issues and Sports Psychology		
10/06/2025	В	REVISION	REVISION		<b>EXAM - HISTORY STUDENTS</b> Paper 3 - Modern Depth Study		
11/06/2025	В	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS  MATHS  Paper 3 - Calculator	REVISION		REVISION		
12/06/2025	В	<b>EXAM - GEOGRAPHY STUDENTS</b> Paper 3 - Geographical Applications	REVISION		REVISION		
13/06/2025	В	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS COMBINED SCIENCE CHEMISTRY Paper 2, F or H CHEMISTRY Paper 2	REVISION		REVISION		
Week 6		IN SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS AND EXAMS					
Date	Week	9:00-11:00	11:20-12:20	12:20-12:40	13:30-15:35		
16/06/2025	A	EXAM - ALL STUDENTS COMBINED SCIENCE PHYSICS Paper 2, F or H PHYSICS Paper 2	REVISION		EXAM - MUSIC STUDENTS  Component 3		
17/06/2025	Α	REVISION	REVISION		EXAM - FOOD & NUTRITION STUDENTS Paper 1		
18/06/2025	Α	EXAM - DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY STUDENTS Paper 1 - Timbers					